Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager

Bookkeeper

Senior Customer Service

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Crestline-Lake Arrowhead
Water Agency

Department
Office

Office

Office

Office

Office

Total Wages
$198,931

$116,675

$66,836

$59,415

$6,939



